
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/02/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:10:07 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/19/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/25/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0507,HCC1600000002,4 CMA,0507,HCC1700000001,1 HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY HOSPITAL INPATIENT DATA SYSTEM SOCIAL & SCIENTIFIC SYSTEMS INC 07/21/2016 10/21/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1700000002,2 CPO,0432,DCH1700000004,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Theater/Production Lighting VSA INC 08/31/2016 10/27/2016 115,700.00

CRFQ,0506,EHP1700000004,1 CCT,0506,EHP1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Cancer Registry Data System ROCKY MOUNTAIN CANCER DATA
SYSTEMS

09/29/2016 10/21/2016 33,900.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1700000004,2 CPO,0612,DPS1700000002,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Ammunition ATLANTIC TACTICAL INC 09/28/2016 10/20/2016 187,317.40

CRFQ,0702,TAX1600000017,4 CPO,0702,TAX1700000004,1 TAX DIVISION Security Cameras LONGS SECURITY CAMERA
SYSTEMS LLC

08/31/2016 10/19/2016 30,405.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000005,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000018,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MOW MASTER MOWER OEM  PARTS
OR EQUAL

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 09/13/2016 10/21/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

